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         Copyright (C) 2004-2021 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems         

      Producer: 502 Lana Rae Sulkey & Sally Soltvedt, Show Date: 09/21/24      

                                  Contact: Lana Rae Sulkey 970-216-0072                     

                              Location: Old Spanish Trail Arena, Moab UT           

                          B4B  4D Jackpot in Open-Saturday               

                                                                               

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 14.703 $499.00         Rachel Huerkamp on Perfectly French (Darla)   

   2nd 14.721 $408.00         Taylor Armenta on Hes Got Cat Style (Thor)    

   3rd 14.956 $302.00         Taylor Armenta on Moonlit Chic (Jack)               

   4th 15.113 $197.00         Grace Rooks on Quicks Last One (Arriba)       

   5th 15.142 $106.00         Lana Rae Sulkey on I See Somethinfamous (Gus) 

   6th 15.157                 Rachel Huerkamp on John Henry                 

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 15.226 $428.00         Kate Brofft on Jet N By Yawl                  

   2nd 15.247 $350.00         Hannah Belvin on BT Scored Lola Stinson       

   3rd 15.259 $259.00         Connie Wyatt on I Be Golden Glow              

   4th 15.260 $168.00         Shelby Wilson on Rich J Marelin Monro         

   5th 15.309 $ 91.00         Paige Dimick on Classic Dilly Dilly           

   6th 15.310                 Ileen Lowder on MQ Tasheena Jo                

   7th 15.357                 Charlotte Kasten on Eysa Get Gone Girl (KiKi) 

   8th 15.362                 Teala Castle on Reddie Ta Dash                

   9th 15.373                 Gentry Velazquez on Yoda                      

  10th 15.403                 RaeLynn Macdonell on JS Financial Sandman     

  11th 15.423                 Amber Moore on Betty Bucks                    

  12th 15.425                 Tara Olson on Blushing Cactus Quinn           

  13th 15.436                 Trista Linsacum on Shez Fit to Fly            

  14th 15.460                 Kate Brofft on Alices Tiger                   

  15th 15.485                 Alicia Flohr on Pocket full of Sparks         

  16th 15.500                 Patricia Clark on Cerlotasnow (Sammy)         

  17th 15.533                 Mercedes Bradfield on Kate's Indian Jewel (Fer

  18th 15.534                 Shelly Pinnt on Hollywood Zana                

  19th 15.604                 Jill Jensen on Sturdy Legs of Stone           

  20th 15.626                 Rebekah Spelman on Strike A Dry Corona        

  21st 15.645                 Jess Stebner on RFQ QuikTres Seis             

  22nd 15.665                 Enya Sober on Instant Tears                   

  23rd 15.678                 Enya Sober on Freidas Passem Kid              

  24th 15.679                 Ashton Hammer on Sun Made Chex                

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 15.709 $285.00         Faith Vickers on Runnin Renegade (Brit)       

   2nd 15.730 $233.00         Mercedes Bradfield on Blew                    

   3rd 15.776 $173.00         Patricia Clark on Sammy Bug (sammy)           

   4th 15.784 $112.00         Karen Maxwell on GSP Perks Smoothfame (Preciou

   5th 15.868 $ 60.00         Jayde Blake on BT Boon Docs Pepto (Swagger)   

   6th 15.870                 Michelle Spor on My Bullets Gotta Gun         

   7th 15.898                 Tierra Armenta on Redwood Bella Ike           

   8th 15.935                 Landree Tate on Kent Cee The Judge            



   9th 15.974                 Faith Vickers on Namgis N39                   

  10th 15.975                 Alicia Flohr on TS Perks Penny                

  11th 15.993                 Aleah Mazurek on Shamless Miss Mousey         

  12th 16.026                 Jodi Kirby on Honeys on Fire                  

  13th 16.028                 Ashton Hammer on Dam Shes Brave               

Tie    16.028                 Ali Spaur on Zazu                             

  15th 16.160                 Morgan Nutter on Stoli My Paycheck (Spice)    

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 16.218 $214.00         Morgan Cook on SDC Jest Up A Creek            

   2nd 16.224 $175.00         Lacylynn Atkins on El Wareke                  

   3rd 16.236 $130.00         Cookie Pickens on Diamonds Playgun            

   4th 16.287 $ 84.00         Jennifer Hecht on My Feleena                  

  5th 16.337 $ 45.00         Claire Oveson on No White (peewee)            

   6th 16.357                 Lacylynn Atkins on Jo B Jazzin                

   7th 16.381                 Monica Smith on Hunting Fame                  

   8th 16.398                 Marie Schmidt on Wimpys Nu Step (Cinch)       

   9th 16.429                 Dawn Harrison on Dante                        

 10th 16.448                 Samantha Tabor on ZZ Zeus                     

  11th 16.570                 Mary Satterfield on Trublu Ditto              

  12th 16.677                 Amber Moore on Watch me Streak to Fame        

  13th 16.684                 Jill Phelps on Famous Magic Show              

  14th 16.744                 Grace Freeman on Sexy Red                     

  15th 16.809                 Abby Zellar on PKCG SlipnMeDaFrench (PK)      

  16th 16.813                 Tara Olson on An Image of Holly               

  17th 16.849                 Jodi Kirby on Hanks Fortune Cookie            

  18th 16.852                 McKessa Oveson on Mare Bear                   

  19th 16.935                 Marvella Phelps on Wilma                      

  20th 16.959                 Patricia Clark on Jessie Fame (Jessie)        

  21st 17.117                 Barb Steele on Rebel                          

  22nd 17.164                 Dakota Halliday on Peppa                      

  23rd 17.204                 Haley Funk on Uma                             

  24th 17.442                 Grace Freeman on Diva                         

  25th 17.568                 Milissa Jackson on Effies Lucky Lucy          

  26th 17.742                 Becky Richenl on Rusty                        

  27th 18.051                 Barb Steele on Impecable Fantasy              

  28th 18.298                 Stephanie Hart on Star of Tana                

N/T    414.882                Charlotte Kasten on Bobby Raybans (RayBan)    

N/T    415.084                Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous Red Fox (Zara)  

N/T    415.278                Aleah Mazurek on Quick Fancy Baron            

N/T    415.421                Shelby Wilson on Trendy Cat                   

N/T    415.521                Stephanie Lujan on Zoomin for Honeys          

N/T    415.622                Lacylynn Atkins on DOS Tacos                  

N/T    415.678                Teala Castle on Sweet Dreaming Diva           

N/T    415.690                Mary Bramwell on Shoot Yeah I Rock            

N/T    415.710                Ileen Lowder on Dirty Cat                     

N/T    415.835                Amber Wiggins on KP Charlie Jewel             

N/T    415.877                Stephanie Lujan on Ruano Drift Hayes          

N/T    416.092                Kelly Ferguson on Fire                        

N/T    416.098                Jennifer Hecht on Mrsmokenfrenchsparks        



N/T    416.217                Gayla Hart on Roxie                           

N/T    417.543                Dakota Halliday on Wondair                    

N/T    420.071                Janelle Urista on ZZ Zeva                     

N/T    421.797                Courtney McCracken on Time to Burn            

                          B4B  Jackpot-Saturday              

                                                                               

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 14.703 $108.00         Rachel Huerkamp on Perfectly French (Darla)   

   2nd 14.721 $ 81.00         Taylor Armenta on Hes Got Cat Style (Thor)    

   3rd 14.956 $ 54.00         Taylor Armenta on Moonlit Chic (Jack)               

   4th 15.142 $ 27.00         Lana Rae Sulkey on I See Somethinfamous (Gus) 

   5th 15.157                 Rachel Huerkamp on John Henry                 

   6th 15.226                 Kate Brofft on Jet N By Yawl                  

   7th 15.373                 Gentry Velazquez on Yoda                      

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 15.460 $ 92.00         Kate Brofft on Alices Tiger                   

   2nd 15.485 $ 69.00         Alicia Flohr on Pocket full of Sparks         

   3rd 15.534 $ 46.00         Shelly Pinnt on Hollywood Zana                

   4th 15.709 $ 23.00         Faith Vickers on Runnin Renegade (Brit)       

   5th 15.868                 Jayde Blake on BT Boon Docs Pepto (Swagger)   

   6th 15.898                 Tierra Armenta on Redwood Bella Ike           

   7th 15.974                 Faith Vickers on Namgis N39                   

   8th 15.975                 Alicia Flohr on TS Perks Penny                

   9th 16.028                 Ali Spaur on Zazu                             

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 16.160 $ 84.00         Morgan Nutter on Stoli My Paycheck (Spice)    

   2nd 16.429 $ 69.00         Dawn Harrison on Dante                        

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 16.809 $ 46.00         Abby Zellar on PKCG SlipnMeDaFrench (PK)      

   2nd 17.117 $ 35.00         Barb Steele on Rebel                          

   3rd 17.204 $ 23.00         Haley Funk on Uma                             

   4th 17.568 $ 12.00         Milissa Jackson on Effies Lucky Lucy          

   5th 18.051                 Barb Steele on Impecable Fantasy              

   6th 18.298                 Stephanie Hart on Star of Tana                

N/T    400.000                Jill Phelps on Famous Magic Show              

N/T    400.000                Amber Wiggins on KP Charlie Jewel             

N/T    400.000                Kate Brofft on Fuel Money N Chaos             

N/T    400.000                Marvella Phelps on Wilma                      

N/T    400.000                Stephanie Lujan on Zoomin for Honeys          

N/T    400.000                Claire Oveson on No White (peewee)            

N/T    400.000                McKessa Oveson on Mare Bear                   

N/T    416.098                Jennifer Hecht on Mrsmokenfrenchsparks        

                              B4B  3D  Novice-Saturday             

                                                                               

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 15.784 $ 92.00         Karen Maxwell on GSP Perks Smoothfame (Preciou

   2nd 15.997                 Kate Brofft on Fuel Money N Chaos             



   3rd 16.381                 Monica Smith on Hunting Fame                  

   4th 16.771                 Jill Phelps on Famous Magic Show              

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 17.039 $ 76.00         Oaklee McClanahan on Sid                      

   2nd 17.742                 Becky Richenl on Rusty                        

                               3D Placings                                  

N/T    416.098                Jennifer Hecht on Mrsmokenfrenchsparks        

                            B4B  Slot Race-Saturday            

                                                                               

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 14.640 $1688.00        Charlotte Kasten on Bobby Raybans (RayBan)    

   2nd 14.667 $1418.00        Taylor Armenta on Hes Got Cat Style (Thor)    

   3rd 14.793 $1215.00        Grace Rooks on Quicks Last One (Arriba)       

   4th 14.973 $945.00         Mandy Rush on Savvy Edward (Savvy)            

   5th 14.974 $675.00         Dawn Harrison on Hannahmethemoney (Dolly)     

   6th 14.979 $473.00         Lana Rae Sulkey on I See Somethinfamous (Gus) 

   7th 14.990 $338.00         Amber Moore on Betty Bucks                    

   8th 15.038                 Trista Linsacum on Shez Fit to Fly            

   9th 15.139                 Trudy Peterson on Twenty Four Karat Fame      

  10th 15.157                 Trudy Peterson on Frost Tyme (Hope)           

  11th 15.168                 Angela Halls on DTF Fame Folly Two            

  12th 15.255                 RaeLynn Macdonell on JS Financial Sandman     

  13th 15.257                 Rebekah Shearer-Spelman on Spencer            

  14th 15.407                 Shelby Wilson on MQ Tashina Jo                

  15th 15.439                 Mercedes Bradfield on Kate's Indian Jewel (Fer

  16th 15.697                 Jessica Rummel on Hesa Dashin Dynamo          

  17th 15.712                 Jayde Blake on BT Boon Docs Pepto (Swagger)   

  18th 15.793                 Michelle Spor on My Bullets Gotta Gun         

  19th 15.917                 Lacylynn Atkins on DOS Tacos                  

  20th 15.967                 Faith Vickers on Runnin Renegade (Brit)       

  21st 16.026                 Courtney McCracken on Time to Burn            

  22nd 16.196                 Shelly Pinnt on Hollywood Zana                

  23rd 17.159                 Milissa Jackson on Effies Lucky Lucy          

N/T    414.667                Rachel Huerkamp on Perfectly French (Darla)   

N/T    415.052                Rachel Huerkamp on John Henry                 

N/T    415.215                Sarianna Vale on SJ Lil Maserati              

N/T    424.001                Jennifer Hecht on Mrsmokenfrenchsparks        

                               B4B  Open-Sunday                

                                                                               

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 14.668 $516.00         Rachel Huerkamp on Perfectly French (Darla)   

   2nd 14.698 $422.00         Mandy Rush on Savvy Edward (Savvy)            

   3rd 14.932 $312.00         Charlotte Kasten on Bobby Raybans (RayBan)    

   4th 14.947 $203.00         Amber Moore on Betty Bucks                    

   5th 15.000 $109.00         Angela Halls on DTF Fame Folly Two            

   6th 15.054                 Rachel Huerkamp on John Henry                 

   7th 15.090                 Connie Wyatt on I Be Golden Glow              



   8th 15.116                 Dawn Harrison on Hannahmethemoney (Dolly)     

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 15.169 $442.00         Rebekah Spelman on Spencer                    

   2nd 15.196 $362.00         Ileen Lowder on MQ Tasheena Jo                

   3rd 15.233 $268.00         Paige Dimick on Classic Dilly Dilly           

   4th 15.259 $174.00         Trista Linsacum on Shez Fit to Fly            

   5th 15.293 $ 94.00         RaeLynn Macdonell on JS Financial Sandman     

   6th 15.316                 Kate Brofft on Jet N By Yawl                  

   7th 15.318                 Rebekah Spelman on Strike A Dry Corona        

   8th 15.338                 Landree Tate on Kent Cee The Judge            

   9th 15.350                 Kelly Ferguson on Fire                        

  10th 15.445                 Mercedes Bradfield on Blew                    

  11th 15.455                 Mary Bramwell on Shoot Yeah I Rock            

  12th 15.467                 Aleah Mazurek on Quick Fancy Baron            

  13th 15.474                 Mercedes Bradfield on Kate's Indian Jewel (Fer

  14th 15.526                 Jill Jensen on Sturdy Legs of Stone           

  15th 15.605                 Enya Sober on Instant Tears                   

  16th 15.630                 Sarianna Vale on SJ Lil Maserati              

  17th 15.657                 Cookie Pickens on Diamonds Playgun            

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 15.671 $295.00         Amber Moore on Searchin for Chrome            

   2nd 15.672 $241.00         Jayde Blake on BT Boon Docs Pepto (Swagger)   

   3rd 15.681 $179.00         Ashton Hammer on Sun Made Chex                

   4th 15.685 $116.00         Shelby Wilson on Rich J Marelin Monro         

   5th 15.697 $ 62.00         Faith Vickers on Runnin Renegade (Brit)       

   6th 15.705                 Marvella Phelps on Wilma                      

   7th 15.709                 Patricia Clark on Cerlotasnow (Sammy)         

   8th 15.725                 Lacylynn Atkins on El Wareke                  

   9th 15.760                 Alicia Flohr on TS Perks Penny                

  10th 15.775                 Enya Sober on Freidas Passem Kid              

  11th 15.777                 Aleah Mazurek on Shamless Miss Mousey         

Tie    15.777                 Lacylynn Atkins on DOS Tacos                  

  13th 15.786                 Jess Stebner on RFQ QuikTres Seis             

  14th 15.788                 Gentry Velazquez on Yoda                      

  15th 15.789                 Michelle Spor on My Bullets Gotta Gun         

  16th 15.865                 Jodi Kirby on Honeys on Fire                  

  17th 15.868                 Stormi Cruzan on Texas Traffic                

  18th 15.876                 Shelby Wilson on Trendy Cat                   

  19th 15.890                 Amber Moore on Watch me Streak to Fame        

  20th 16.000                 Faith Vickers on Namgis N39                   

  21st 16.095                 Jennifer Hecht on My Feleena                  

  22nd 16.138                 Jill Phelps on Famous Magic Show              

  23rd 16.167                 Karen Maxwell on GSP Perks Smoothfame (Preciou

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 16.220 $221.00         Shelly Pinnt on Hollywood Zana                

   2nd 16.227 $181.00         Courtney McCracken on Time to Burn            

   3rd 16.256 $134.00         Samantha Tabor on ZZ Zeus                     

   4th 16.283 $ 87.00         Kaitlyn Birch on RGR This Chicks Rising       

   5th 16.310 $ 47.00         Ashton Hammer on Dam Shes Brave               



   6th 16.344                 Lacylynn Atkins on Jo B Jazzin                

   7th 16.354                 Grace Freeman on Sexy Red                     

   8th 16.419                 McKessa Oveson on Mare Bear                   

   9th 16.442                 Wendy Brandt on Smart Valentine               

  10th 16.473                 Morgan Cook on SDC Jest Up A Creek            

  11th 16.490                 Dawn Harrison on Dante                        

  12th 16.557                 Jodi Kirby on Hanks Fortune Cookie            

  13th 16.602                 Ali Spaur on Zazu                             

  14th 16.818                 Dakota Halliday on Wondair                    

  15th 16.834                 Marie Schmidt on Wimpys Nu Step (Cinch)       

  16th 16.843                 Dakota Halliday on Peppa                      

  17th 16.877                 Becky Richenl on Rusty                        

  18th 16.957                 Rynn Reams on Snow Flake                      

  19th 16.996                 Claire Oveson on No White (peewee)            

  20th 17.150                 Tara Olson on An Image of Holly               

  21st 17.328                 Milissa Jackson on Effies Lucky Lucy          

  22nd 17.518                 Haley Funk on Uma                             

  23rd 18.004                 Barb Steele on Impecable Fantasy              

  24th 18.150                 Stephanie Hart on Star of Tana                

N/T    400.000                Stormi Cruzan on Chopmdownnflingem 37         

N/T    400.000                Gayla Hart on Roxie                           

N/T    400.000                Jennifer Hecht on Mrsmokenfrenchsparks        

N/T    400.000                Jessica Rummel on Hesa Dashin Dynamo          

N/T    414.790                Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous Red Fox (Zara)  

N/T    414.811                Lana Rae Sulkey on I See Somethinfamous (Gus) 

N/T    415.099                Stormi Cruzan on Baby Had A Fling             

N/T    415.166                Alicia Flohr on Pocket full of Sparks         

N/T    415.202                Kate Brofft on Alices Tiger                   

N/T    415.291                Tara Olson on Blushing Cactus Quinn           

N/T    415.741                Teala Castle on Reddie Ta Dash                

N/T    415.848                Teala Castle on Sweet Dreaming Diva           

N/T    415.856                Morgan Nutter on Stoli My Paycheck (Spice)    

N/T    415.917                Ileen Lowder on Dirty Cat                     

N/T    416.043                Amber Wiggins on KP Charlie Jewel             

N/T    416.426                Wendy Brandt on Special Style Rocket          

N/T    416.519                Abby Zellar on PKCG SlipnMeDaFrench (PK)      

N/T    418.128                Patricia Clark on Jessie Fame (Jessie)        

N/T    418.128                Patricia Clark on Sammy Bug (sammy)           

N/T    418.182                Grace Freeman on Diva                         

N/T    425.044                Janelle Urista on ZZ Zeva                     

                                B4B Jackpot-Sunday               

                                                                               

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 14.668 $114.00         Rachel Huerkamp on Perfectly French (Darla)   

   2nd 14.698 $ 86.00         Mandy Rush on Savvy Edward (Savvy)            

   3rd 15.000 $ 57.00         Angela Halls on DTF Fame Folly Two            

   4th 15.054 $ 29.00         Rachel Huerkamp on John Henry                 

   5th 15.116                 Dawn Harrison on Hannahmethemoney (Dolly)     



   6th 15.316                 Kate Brofft on Jet N By Yawl                  

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 15.630 $ 98.00         Sarianna Vale on SJ Lil Maserati              

   2nd 15.672 $ 73.00         Jayde Blake on BT Boon Docs Pepto (Swagger)   

   3rd 15.697 $ 49.00         Faith Vickers on Runnin Renegade (Brit)       

   4th 15.705 $ 24.00         Marvella Phelps on Wilma                      

   5th 15.760                 Alicia Flohr on TS Perks Penny                

   6th 15.788                 Gentry Velazquez on Yoda                      

   7th 16.000                 Faith Vickers on Namgis N39                   

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 16.138 $ 65.00         Jill Phelps on Famous Magic Show              

   2nd 16.220 $ 49.00         Shelly Pinnt on Hollywood Zana                

   3rd 16.300 $ 33.00         Claire Oveson on No White (peewee)            

   4th 16.490 $ 16.00         Dawn Harrison on Dante                        

   5th 16.497                 Hadley Linsacum on Sparkles N Whiskey         

   6th 16.595                 Amber Wiggins on KP Charlie Jewel             

   7th 16.602                 Ali Spaur on Zazu                             

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 17.328 $ 49.00         Milissa Jackson on Effies Lucky Lucy          

   2nd 17.518 $ 37.00         Haley Funk on Uma                             

   3rd 17.751 $ 24.00         Aurbrey Gutierrez on Rose                     

   4th 18.004 $ 12.00         Barb Steele on Impecable Fantasy              

   5th 18.150                 Stephanie Hart on Star of Tana                

N/T    400.000                Jennifer Hecht on Mrsmokenfrenchsparks        

N/T    414.811                Lana Rae Sulkey on I See Somethinfamous (Gus) 

N/T    415.166                Alicia Flohr on Pocket full of Sparks         

N/T    415.202                Kate Brofft on Alices Tiger                   

N/T    415.856                Morgan Nutter on Stoli My Paycheck (Spice)    

N/T    416.019                Kate Brofft on Fuel Money N Chaos             

N/T    416.519                Abby Zellar on PKCG SlipnMeDaFrench (PK)      

N/T    417.814                McKessa Oveson on Mare Bear                   

N/T    418.824                Jentry Oveson on Lilly                        

                             B4B  3D Novice-Sunday              

                                                                               

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 15.619 $ 86.00         Karen Maxwell on GSP Perks Smoothfame (Precious)

   2nd 16.138                 Jill Phelps on Famous Magic Show              

   3rd 16.289                 Rynn Reams on Snow Flake                      

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 16.877 $ 67.00         Becky Richenl on Rusty                        

  2nd 17.201                 Oaklee McClanahan on Sid                      

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 17.751 $ 38.00         Aurbrey Gutierrez on Rose                     

N/T    400.000                Jennifer Hecht on Mrsmokenfrenchsparks        

N/T    416.019                Kate Brofft on Fuel Money N Chaos         


